
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18th meeting of the TSG3 

28th March 2023 
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Name E-mail address Join time Leave time 

Ana Kobaslic HR ana.kobaslic@mingor.hr 09.32 04.49 

Donatella Romozzi donatella.romozzi@regione.march
e.it 

10.15 03.55 

Dr M. Theodorakakis 
(AMBIO S.A.) 

theodorakakis@ambio.gr 10.14 11.54 

Dr M. Theodorakakis 
(AMBIO S.A.) 

theodorakakis@ambio.gr 11.55 02.44 

Duško Ćirović 
 

03.35 04.44 

ESP Regione Marche 
 

08.50 01.01 

Eleana Touloupaki - FP GR 
 

10.01 04.10 

Eva Kos - FAcility Point LP 
 

09.31 12.08 

Eva Kos - FAcility Point LP 
 

12.09 12.24 

Gaby Hagmuller, DG REGIO gaby.hagmuller@ec.europa.eu 09.36 03.59 

Gaby Hagmuller, DG REGIO gaby.hagmuller@ec.europa.eu 09.27 09.34 

Gaby Hagmuller, DG REGIO gaby.hagmuller@ec.europa.eu 09.19 09.26 

HR Anita Keser anita.keser@mingor.hr 08.50 04.08 

HR Jelena Uroš jelena.uros@mingor.hr 01.49 03.53 

HR Jelena Uroš jelena.uros@mingor.hr 09.06 01.43 

Jaka Bizjak jaka.bizjak@zvkds.si 09.30 05.35 

Jelena Uros 
 

03.54 03.57 

Jelena Uros 
 

04.24 05.35 

Michele Giovenali - ESP Marche Region 01.55 05.35 

Mitja Grbec 
 

01.28 03.21 

Mitja Grbec 
 

01.23 01.26 

Regione Emilia-Romagna IT  stefania.leoni@regione.emilia-
romagna.it 

08.50 05.35 

Senad Oprašić 
 

10.40 12.10 

Simos Iordanidis F.P. GR 
 

01.34 04.43 

Simos Iordanidis F.P. GR 
 

12.02 12.59 

roberta ruggeri 
 

08.56 11.42 

roberta ruggeri 
 

01.36 02.19 

 


